
2014 Annual Meeting Exhibitors 
 

       Astro Turf 
       27 Canterbury Way 
       Farmington, NJ  07727 
       Harrison Scott 
       hscott@astrotruf.com 
 

 
       BSN Sports 
       1901 Diplomat Drive 
       Farmers Branch, TX  75234 
       1901 Diplomat Drive 
       Farmers Branch, TX 75234 
       Jeff Brickler (Lex. Branch Office) 
       jbrickler@bsnsports.com 
 

       Caudill Seed Co. 
       1402 W. Main Street 
       Louisville, KY  40203 
       Ken Carpenter 
       kcarpenter@caudillseed.com 
 

 
       FLW 
       30 Gamble Lane 
       Benton, KY  42025 
       30 Gamble Lane 
       Benton, KY 42025 
       Dave Washburn 
       dave.washburn@flwfishing.com 
 

       KEDC-KPC 
       118 James Court, Suite 60 
       Lexington, KY  40505 
       118 James Court, Suite 60 
       Lexington, KY 40505 
       Sharon Fields 
       sharon.fields@kedc.org 
 

 
       KEDC-KPC 
       118 James Court, Suite 60 
       Lexington, KY  40505 
       118 James Court, Suite 60 
       Lexington, KY 40505 
       Caleb Slone 
       caleb.slone@kedc.org 
 

       KHSADA 
       Arthur Ballard 
       arthur.ballard@estill.kyschools.us 
 

 
       Martin Flooring 
       7828 St. Andrews Church Rd. 
       Louisville, KY  40214 
       Larry Martin 
       larry@martinflooring.net 
 

       Musco Lighting 
       110 Casey Lane 
       Georgetown, KY  40324 
       Nick Mauer 
       nick.mauer@musco.com 
 

 
       Schedule Star 
       1145 Market Street 
       Wheeling, WV  26003 
       Jason Haught 
       sales@schedulestar.com 
 

       Schedule Star 
       1145 Market Street 
       Wheeling, WV  26003 
       Amy Chute Karrasch 
       achute@usatoday.com 
 

 
       Schedule Star 
       1145 Market Street 
       Wheeling, WV  26003 
       Cathy Hall 
       cathy@highschoolsports.net 
 

       Toadvine Enterprises 
       14803 Old Taylorsville Rd. 
       Fisherville, KY  40023 
       Sarah Moody 
       sarah@toadvine.com 
 

 
       Union Springs, LLC 
       250 Grandview Drive 
       Ft. Mitchell, KY  41017 
       Caleb Griggs 
       cgriggs@unionsprings.com 
 


